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ROCHELLE STEEL FABRICATING, INC.

RT. 251 SOUTH
ROCHELLE, IL 61068
¥AY., 815/562-373%2 816/562-7805
COMPLETE STEEL FABRICATING SERVICE
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VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
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4TH CHARACTER (DESIGN) VIN-TKAILER TYPE
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51H CHARACTER (CUSTOM)

M -« NOT APPLICABLE

N - TILT DECK

P = DOVE TAIL

R ~ ENCLOSED

% - POLE TYPE




ROCHELLESTEEL

BTH CHARACTER
A -

B -~ 3,00L -
C - 4,001 -
D - 5,001 -
E - 6,001 -
F - 7,001 -
G - 8,001 -
H- 9,001 -
3 - 10,001 -
4 - 14,001 -
5 - 16,001 -
6 - 19,501 -
7 - 26,001 -
g - 33,001

NOT GREATER THAN 3,000 POUNDS

4,000
5,000
6,000
7,000
8,000
9,000
10,000
14,000
16,000
19,500
26,000

33,000

TEL MNo.

POUNDS
POUNDS
POUNDS
POUNDS
POUNDS
POUNDS
POUNDS
POUNDE
POUNDS
POUNDS
POUNDS

POUNDS

POUNDS AND OVER

8155623732 May 11,90 11:23 P.05
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&2 A = The Engineering Scciety T e—
For Advancing Mobility
Wl (2o Soa Air and Spacey,
400 COMMONWEALTH DRIVE, WARRENDALE, PA 15096-0001 U.8.A. CABLE ADDRESS: SOCAUTOENG, PA
(412} 776-4841 FAX NQ. (412) 776-5760 TELEX NO. 866-385

May 10, 198%

Mr. Thomas Hart £+ /4 10/1 »/%]

Rocheile Steel Fabricating Inc.
Highway 251 South
Rochelle, IL 61068

Dear Mr. Hart:

This letter confirms our telephone conversation of May 8, 1989 regarding the
assignment of a World Manufacturer (Maker) Identifier (WMI) Code. As the’
agent of the NHTSA for the assignment of manufacturer identifiers pursudnt to
CFR 49 Part 565.5C Vehicte Identification Number (VIN), we hereby confirm the
following code:

Rochelle Steel Fabricating Inc.
Righway 251 South

Rochelle, IL 61068

United States

A
1 R 9 with the 3rd, 4th, and 5th ( ,,*+
characters of the Vehicle l’b 6\
Indicator Section to be q.f'
149 |
Trailers

Sincerely,

4

Betty Lou Schattauer
WMI Coordinator

/hls
J
gEnctosure

ce: A, Burgett
B. P. Hickey

SOCIETY OF AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERS. INC.



